32MM STAINLESS STEEL GRABRAILS
32MM - POLISHED
 Code Description
 ES32300P 32mm x 300mm
 ES32450P 32mm x 450mm
 ES32600P 32mm x 600mm
 ES32750P 32mm x 750mm
 ES32900P 32mm x 900mm
 ES321200P 32mm x 1200mm
2 Hole - Exposed Chrome Plated Flange
32MM - FIRM GRIP / ANTI SLIP
 Code Description
 ES32300F 32mm x 300mm
 ES32450F 32mm x 450mm
 ES32600F 32mm x 600mm
 ES32750F 32mm x 750mm
 ES32900F 32mm x 900mm
 ES321200F 32mm x 1200mm
32MM - SATIN
 Code Description
 ESS32300S 32mm x 300mm
 ESS32450S 32mm x 450mm
 ESS32600S 32mm x 600mm
32MM - POWDER COATED - ALMOND IVORY
 Code Description
 ESS32300AI 32mm x 300mm
 ESS32450AI 32mm x 450mm
 ESS32600AI 32mm x 600mm
32MM - POWDER COATED - WHITE
 Code Description
 ESS32300W 32mm x 300mm
 ESS32450W 32mm x 450mm
 ESS32600W 32mm x 600mm
3 Hole - Exposed Stainless Steel Flange
4|axess trading pty ltd |  www.axesstrading.com.au